
   
 

FALL  2017 
 

 
 

 
IFE SPEAKER SERIES 

 
 

Revotree 

Cosimo Calciano, CEO  

Monday, September 4, 4:30-5:45pm 

MGT 330-2 – T.1.4 

  
Impactscool –  Products of the Future 

Andrea Geremicca, CMO 

Tuesday, November 7, 11:30am-1:30pm 

MGT 498 & MKT 340 - G.1.1 

 

 
A Cena con L’Inglese 

Elia Fregola, Founder 

Monday, September 11, 8:30-9:45am 

BUS 305 -  G.1.1 

  
WORKSHOP II: Elevator Pitch Competition 

JCU Institute for Entrepreneurship 

Wednesday, November 8, 12:45-1:30pm 

G.1.1 

 
Cyber Security  & Customer Trust  

Prof. Debabroto (Dave) Chatterjee 

Tuesday, September 12, 6:00-8:00pm 

Aula Magna 

  
WORKSHOP III: Elevator Pitch Competition 

JCU Institute for Entrepreneurship 

Thursday, November 9, 11:30am-12:45pm 

MGT 498 - G.1.1 

 
Career Fair I 

Centre for Career Services 

Friday, September 15, 9:00am-1:00pm 

Aula Magna 

 
Career Fair II 

Centre for Career Service 

Friday, November 10, 9:00am-1:00pm 

Aula Magna 

 Diritto del Lavoro (Open Master’s Class) 

Prof. Chiara Magrini 

Monday, September 18, 6:00-8:00pm & 

Wednesday, September 20, 6:00-8:00pm 

Aula Magna 

  
Ruleat 

Mattia Merra, CMO 

Date TBC, 10:00-11:15am 

MGT 330-1 – T.G.4 

 
Empathy for Entrepreneurial Success 

Workshop by Chris Schembra, Influencer & Coach 

Wednesday, September 20, 11:30am-12:45pm 

Aula Magna 

  
SPIDchain 

Federico Squartini, Co-founder & CTO 

Date TBC, 11:30am-12:45pm 

MKT 304 – T.G.3 

 
Diritto Commerciale (Open Master’s Class) 

Prof. Chiara Magrini 

Wednesday, September 27, 6:00-8:00pm 

Aula Magna 

  

 

 

Citymapper  

Guk Kim, Founder and JCU Alumnus 

Date TBC, 8:30-9:45am 

BUS 305 – G.1.1 

 
Impactscool – Exponential Technologies  

Andrea Geremicca, CMO 

Tuesday, October 3, 11:30am-1:30pm 

MGT 498 & MKT 340 – G.1.1 

  
1ST ROUND day 1: Elevator Pitch Competition 

Closed Doors Competition 

Monday, November 13, 6:00-8:00pm 

Library Study Room 

 
Fitlunch 

Federico Giannini, CEO 

Wednesday, October 11, 8:30-9:45am 

BUS 305 - G.1.1 

  
Wine O Wine 

Federico De Cerchio, CEO 

Tuesday, November 14, 8:30-9:45am 

MKT 301-1 – T.G.1 

 
Together Price 

Marco Taddei, CEO 

Thursday October 12, 11:30am-12:45pm 

MKT 340 – T.1.3 

  
1ST ROUND day 2: Elevator Pitch Competition 

Closed Doors Competition 

Tuesday, November 14, 6:00-8:00pm 

Library Study Room 

 
PowaHome  

Pasquale Longo, CEO 

Monday, October 16, 11:30am-12:45pm 

MKT 304 – T.G.3 

  
Bus Rapido 

Roberto Ricci, Co-founder 

Wednesday, November 15, 3:00-4:15pm 

MKT 302 - G.G.1 

 

 

 

Impactscool – Artificial Intelligence 

Andrea Geremicca, CMO 

Tuesday, October 17, 11:30am-1:30pm 

MGT 498 & MKT 340 – G.1.1 

  
FINAL: Elevator Pitch Competition 

JCU Institute for Entrepreneurship 

Monday, November 20, 6:30-8:00pm 

Tiber Cafè 

 Impactscool – 3D Printing 

Andrea Geremicca, CMO 

Tuesday, October 31, 11:30am-1:30pm 

MGT 498 & MKT 340 - G.1.1 

  IFE AWARDS 

JCU Institute for Entrepreneurship  

Wednesday, November 22, 12:45-1:30pm 

G.1.1 

 WORKSHOP I: Elevator Pitch Competition 

JCU Institute for Entrepreneurship 

Monday, November 6, 8:30-9:45am 

BUS 305 - G.1.1 

  Startup Garage Day 

JCU Institute for Entrepreneurship  

Wednesday, November 22, 1:30-4:30pm 

Café Settimiano 

     BOOK  YOUR  PLACE:  entrepreneurship@johncabot.edu         FOLLOW  US: 

 


